i

Bib Name

31
71
70
54
69
68
55
50
32
72
34
37
74
49
36
57
42
43
33
58
48
66
41
60
63
61
53
56
67
39
52
51
38
44
46
40
62
47
64
45
73
59
65
35

BLASUTIG Leonardo
CHECCHIN Marco

DAL LAGO Rocco
COTTINI PELLIZZOLI Elio
FISANOTTI Matteo
GAMBERONI Luca
MAGISANO Alessandro
LOCATELLI Andrea
MUZZIO Lorenzo

MERLO Luca

ERRA Samuele

PIERA Simon eduardo
ZINGRINI Emiliano
GIACOMETTI Pablo
SENNI Zeno
CASERTANO Martino orso
BOUIH Jaouad
D'ANGELO Ramon

VILLA Giorgio
BRAGGION Marco

BERGAMASCHI CREMONESI Riccardo

MAZZARO Federico
BALTASSI Roberto
FRANZONI Pietro
DONOLA Leonardo
CASTANIOTTO Nicholas
LEONCINI Lapo
CARDINALI Daniel
CORTESE Gael
PAGLIERANI Pier giulio
IMPASTATO Mattia giacomo
ALESSANDRO Ruggero
HOFER Simon
SCARPARO Gabriele
BONJEAN Alessandro
ZANATTA Demetrio
PINNA SPADA Stefano
DE SANCTIS Wiadimiro
CARRARINI Luca
SIGHINOLFI Federico
TROLETTI Adriano
PICCIRILLI Riccardo
PETRONZIO Simone
ARENA Gabriele

Campionato lItaliano Giovanile U14
7 August 2021 - 9 August 2021
U12M Speed Qualifica Startlist

Lane A

CcC
Teste di Pietra PN
X-Fighter Team

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD

MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
ESCAPE S.SD.aR. L.
SYNERGIKA SSD
MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
KOREN

MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.

UNI SPORT ROVIGO

FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA

Bib Name

41
60
63
61
53
56
67
39
52
51
38

GRUPPO ROCCIA SIRACUSA SSD ar.l. 44

CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO

CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
ROCK DREAMS ROMA

ROCK IT ARRAMPICATA ROMA

CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
BLUE ROCK A.S.D.

MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.

APD PIETRO MICCA
KUNDALINI MILANO

HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING

CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA

OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
ASD V10 Il circolo

BETA HOUSE SSD AR.L.
ONE WAY UP PESARO
INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
AVS Meran

ScalArt ssdrl

ScalArt ssdrl

AVS Meran

RAGNI LECCO
CLIMBING HOUSE AO
AVS Meran

ASD V10 Il circolo

GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA

Equilibrium Soc. Coop
MANIRO CLIMBING ASD
BLOCKLAND ASD

HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING

KADOINKATENA GENOVA

46
40
62
47
64
45
73
59
65
35
31
7
70
54
69
68
55
50
32
72
34
37
74
49
36
57
42
43
33
58
48
66

BALTASSI Roberto
FRANZONI Pietro
DONOLA Leonardo
CASTANIOTTO Nicholas
LEONCINI Lapo
CARDINALI Daniel
CORTESE Gael
PAGLIERANI Pier giulio
IMPASTATO Mattia giacomo
ALESSANDRO Ruggero
HOFER Simon
SCARPARO Gabriele
BONJEAN Alessandro
ZANATTA Demetrio
PINNA SPADA Stefano
DE SANCTIS Wiadimiro
CARRARINI Luca
SIGHINOLFI Federico
TROLETTI Adriano
PICCIRILLI Riccardo
PETRONZIO Simone
ARENA Gabriele
BLASUTIG Leonardo
CHECCHIN Marco

DAL LAGO Rocco
COTTINI PELLIZZOLI Elio
FISANOTTI Matteo
GAMBERONI Luca
MAGISANO Alessandro
LOCATELLI Andrea
MUZZIO Lorenzo
MERLO Luca

ERRA Samuele

PIERA Simon eduardo
ZINGRINI Emiliano
GIACOMETTI Pablo
SENNI Zeno
CASERTANO Martino orso
BOUIH Jaouad
D'ANGELO Ramon
VILLA Giorgio
BRAGGION Marco

BERGAMASCHI CREMONESI Riccardo

MAZZARO Federico

Lane B

cc

CLIMBERS TRIUGC
KING ROCK CLIMB
OPERA VERTICALE
ASD V10 Il circolo
BETA HOUSE SSD
ONE WAY UP PES/
INOUT CHIUSA DI
AVS Meran

ScalArt ssdrl
ScalArt ssdrl

AVS Meran

RAGNI LECCO
CLIMBING HOUSE
AVS Meran

ASD V10 Il circolo
GOLLUM CLIMBINC
KING ROCK CLIMB
Equilibrium Soc. Co
MANIRO CLIMBING
BLOCKLAND ASD
HANGAR FRASCA1
KADOINKATENA G
Teste di Pietra PN
X-Fighter Team
STAR WALL CLIMB
MONKEYS PLANET
ESCAPE S.S.D.aR
SYNERGIKA SSD
MONKEYS PLANET
KOREN
MILANOARRAMPIC
UNI SPORT ROVIG
FOUR CLIMBERS E
GRUPPO ROCCIA
CRAZY CENTER -E
CHIODO FISSO TO
ROCK DREAMS RC
ROCK IT ARRAMPI
CLIMBERS TRIUGC
BLUE ROCK A.S.D.
MILANOARRAMPIC
APD PIETRO MICC.
KUNDALINI MILAN(
HANGAR FRASCA1

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:
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